
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 
COUNTY OF SANGAMON)sS 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on July 9. 2009 a copy of the order of the 

Illinois Commerce Commission dated July 8.2009 in Docket No. 07-0434 (R.H. DonnelleY) Amendatory 

Order was served electronically to the following parties: 

Phillip A Casey 
Atty. for R.H. Donnelley 
Sonnenschein Nath & Rosenthal LLP 
233 S. Wacker Dr. 
Chicago, IL 60606 
pcasey@sonnenschein.com 

Susan L. Satter & Janice A Dale 
Illinois Attorney General's Office 
100 W. Randolph, 11th Floor 
Chicago, IL 60601 
ssatter@atg.state.iI.us 
jdale@atg.state.iI.us 

Matthew L. Harvey 
& Nora Naughton 

JackA Pace 
Assistant Corporation Counsel 
City of Chicago 
30 N. LaSalle St., Suite 900 
Chicago, IL 60602-2580 
jpace@cityofchicago.org 

Robert Koch 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
527 E. Capitol Ave. 
Springfield, IL 62701 
rkoch@icc.illinois.gov 

Office of General Counsel 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 
mharvey@icc.illinois.gov 
nnaughto@icc.illinois.gov 

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 9th 
day of July AD. 2009. 

\

• OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H. YOUNG 

NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS 
,!;:1.::20MMISSION eXPIRES 7·22·2011 


